ADVANCED AESTHETICS

You are invited to a consultation with our Surgeons, Doctors or Aesthetic Therapist to ascertain your requirements,
All consultation fees are fully redeemable against any treatment.

Prices are indicative (From) and are subject fo variation, depending on whether you select a surgeon, doctor or aesthetician and what
type/brand of product your treatment requires.

Your practitioner will give you a definitive price after consultation and before starting your treatment.
SERVICE PRICE CATEGORY

ALL CONSULTATIONS REDEEMABLE AGAINST TREATMENTS

BODY CONTOURING: Video consultation £70.00 BODY CONTOURING
BEAUTY TREATMENTS: Video consultation £70.00 BEAUTY TREATMENTS
HAIR REMOVAL: Video consultation £70.00 HAIR REMOVAL
SKIN REJUVENATION: Video consultation £70.00 SKIN REJUVENATION
BODY CONTOURING: Consultation £150.00 BODY CONTOURING
BEAUTY TREATMENTS: Consultation £150.00 BEAUTY TREATMENTS
HAIR REMOVAL: Consultation £150.00 HAIR REMOVAL
SKIN REJUVENATION: Consultation £150.00 SKIN REJUVENATION
LASER HAIR REMOVAL & BEAUTY TREATMENTS

Laser hair removal - Patch test £30.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Chest (Inc. Areola) £140.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Upper or Lower Back £150.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Abdomen £195.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Naval Line £70.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Full Back £195.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Full Front or Back+ Shoulder £260.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Bikini line/Thong £115.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Extended Bikini (Brazilian or Hollywood) £140.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Extended Bikini incl Peri Anal £170.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Buttocks (Including Peri Anal) £160.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Upper Legs/Thighs £200.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Lower Legs incl Knees £200.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Full Legs £295.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Eyebrows £60.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Lip or Chin £60.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Lip & Chin £85.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Jawline £100.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Jawline, Lip & Chin £110.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Cheekbones/Sideburns £70.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Half Face (Including Neck) £230.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Neck front or Back £100.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Full face (excl. the neck) £160.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Areola £80.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Underarms £80.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Half Arm (Including Hands & Fingers) £150.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Full Arms (Including Hands & Fingers) £195.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Female) - Shoulder £140.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) — Beard or Jaw-line or Cheeks £100.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full face (excl. the neck) £195.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) -2 Face £130.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Nose or Ears £60.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Centre Brow £40.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Neck £100.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Hands and Fingers £90.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Underarms £90.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Half Arms £120.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full Arms (incl. underarm) (Including Hands & Fingers) £185.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Shoulders £145.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Stomach Centre Line £65.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - 1/4 Front or Back £120.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - 1/2 Front or Back £195.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full front or Back £230.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full front or Back+ Shoulder £265.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Feet and Toes £60.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Thighs (incl. knees) £220.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Lower Legs (incl. either feet or knees) £220.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full legs (incl. feet/toes) £300.00 HAIR REMOVAL
Laser hair removal (Male) - Full Bottom £170.00 HAIR REMOVAL

Laser hair removal (Male) - Infimate Front Only £175.00 HAIR REMOVAL



ADVANCED AESTHETICS

FACIAL THREADING

Facial threading - Eyebrows

Facial threading - Forehead Thread

Facial threading - Chin or Lip Thread

Facial threading - Chin and Lip Thread

Facial threading - Chin and Neck Thread

Facial threading - Side, Cheek & Sideburn Thread
Facial threading - Full-face Thread (excluding brows)
Facial threading - Full-face Thread (including brows)

WAXING

Waxing - Female - Nose

Waxing - Female - Lip or Chin

Waxing - Female - Lip and Chin
Waxing - Female - Eyebrow, Lip and chin:
Waxing - Female - Full Face

Waxing - Female - Underarm

Waxing - Female - Half Arm

Waxing - Female - Full Arm

Waxing - Female - Back

Waxing - Female - Chest and Stomach
Waxing - Female - Thong Bikini

Waxing - Female - Extended Bikini (Brazilian or Hollywood)

Waxing - Female - Full Leg
Waxing - Female - Half Leg

Waxing - Male - Ear and Nose
Waxing - Male - Underarm
Waxing - Male - Half Arm
Waxing - Male - Full Arm
Waxing - Male - Upper Back
Waxing - Male - Full Back
Waxing - Male - Boyzilian
Waxing - Male - Intimate CSB
Waxing - Male - Half Leg
Waxing - Male - Full Leg
Waxing - Male - Trunk

Waxing - Male - Upper Chest
Waxing - Male - Chest and Trunk

LPG ENDERMOLOGIE ALLIANCE
LPG BODY

LPG Endermologie - Infroduction

LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to freat
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to freat
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to freat
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to freat
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming
LPG Endermologie - Full Body Sculpting

LPG Endermologie - Fluid Mobilisation

LPG Endermologie - Relaxation

LPG Endermologie - Endermopuncture

LPG Endermologie - Young Mum

LPG Endermologie - Décolleté & Bust

LPG Endermologie - Endermowear Suit

LPG FACE

LPG Endermologie - Glow

LPG Endermologie - Fluid Mobilisation (Lymphatic)
LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Replumping
LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Toning

LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Resculpting

20 min
20 min
30 min
40 min
45 min
30 min
40 min
60 min
60 min
30 min
30 min
50 min
30 min
30 min

20 min
25 min
35 min
35 min
35 min

£35.00
£35.00
£35.00
£40.00
£45.00
£40.00
£80.00
£95.00

£30.00
£30.00
£45.00
£55.00
£65.00
£30.00
£35.00
£55.00
£55.00
£55.00
£40.00
£65.00
£60.00
£40.00

£30.00
£35.00
£45.00
£60.00
£65.00
£75.00
£65.00
£85.00
£45.00
£65.00
£60.00
£60.00
£85.00

£60.00
£60.00
£90.00
£120.00
£135.00
£90.00
£120.00
£180.00
£180.00
£90.00
£90.00
£150.00
£90.00
£90.00
£30.00

£60.00
£75.00
£105.00
£105.00
£105.00

HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL

HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL

HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL
HAIR REMOVAL

BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING

SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION



ADVANCED AESTHETICS

EMSCULPT NEO From

EMSCULPT Neo for Abdomen 30 min
EMSCULPT Neo for Buttocks 30 min
EMSCULPT Neo for Thighs 30 min
COURSE OF 4 SESSIONS 30 min
EMSCULPT Neo for Arms 30 min
EMSCULPT Neo for Calves 30 min
COURSE OF 4 SESSIONS 30 min

CHEMICAL PEEL

Chemical peel - BioRePeelC13 Facial
Chemical peel - TCA 40%
Chemical peel - ENERPEEL Skin Peel - Mandelic Acid 40%

LED light therapy
FACIALS

Facial - Deep Cleansing Facial

Facial - Anti-aging Facial

Facial - Anti-Acne Ultra Calming Facial
Facial - Deep Moisturising Facial

Facial - Express Facial

EYEBROWS

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread and Brow Tint

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread and Lash Tint

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax and Brow Tint

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax and Lash Tint

Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread with Brow and Lash Tint
Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax with Brow and Lash Tint
Eyebrow tint/ Lash tint - Eyebrow or lash tint

Eyebrow tint/ Lash tint - Eyelbbrow and lash tint

SEMI-PERMANENT MAKE-UP & MICROBLADING

Semi-permanent make-up - Ombre Shaded Eyebrows
Semi-permanent make-up - Lip Blush

Semi-permanent make-up - Full Lip colour

Semi-permanent make-up - Medical - Scar Camo & Areola
Semi-permanent make-up - Eyelash Enhancement
Semi-permanent make-up - Eyeliner & flick
Semi-permanent make-up - Shaded Eyeliner
Semi-permanent make-up - Latino Eyeliner

Microblading - Hairstroke Eyebrows

Microblading - Hairstroke / shading 3D Brows

£500

£600
£600
£600
£2160

£500
£500
£1,800

£250.00
£250.00
£140.00

£85.00

£75.00
£95.00
£85.00
£85.00
£60.00

£35.00
£50.00
£55.00
£50.00
£55.00
£75.00
£75.00
£35.00
£65.00

£740.00
£700.00
£740.00
£740.00
£600.00
£700.00
£740.00
£800.00
£700.00
£740.00

BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING

BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING
BODY CONTOURING

SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION

SKIN REJUVENATION

SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION
SKIN REJUVENATION

BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS

BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS
BEAUTY TREATMENTS



