

You are invited to a consultation with our Surgeons, Doctors or Aesthetic Therapist to ascertain your requirements,

All consultation fees are fully redeemable against any treatment.

Prices are indicative (From) and are subject to variation, depending on whether you select a surgeon, doctor or aesthetician and what type/brand of product your treatment requires.

Your practitioner will give you a definitive price after consultation and before starting your treatment.

SERVICE		PRICE	CATEGORY		
ALL CONSULTATIONS REDEEMABLE AGAINST TREATMENTS					
BODY CONTOURING: BEAUTY TREATMENTS: HAIR REMOVAL: SKIN REJUVENATION:	Video consultation Video consultation Video consultation Video consultation	£70.00 £70.00 £70.00 £70.00	BODY CONTOURING BEAUTY TREATMENTS HAIR REMOVAL SKIN REJUVENATION		
BODY CONTOURING: BEAUTY TREATMENTS: HAIR REMOVAL: SKIN REJUVENATION:	Consultation Consultation Consultation Consultation	£150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00	BODY CONTOURING BEAUTY TREATMENTS HAIR REMOVAL SKIN REJUVENATION		
LASER HAIR REMOVAL & BEAU Laser hair removal - Patch te Laser hair removal (Female) - Laser hair removal (Male) - N	ITY TREATMENTS st Chest (Inc. Areola) Upper or Lower Back Abdomen Naval Line Full Back Full Front or Back+ Shoulder Bikini line/Thong Extended Bikini (Brazilian or Hollywood) Extended Bikini incl Peri Anal Buttocks (Including Peri Anal) Upper Legs/Thighs Lower Legs incl Knees Full Legs Eyebrows Lip or Chin Lip & Chin Jawline Jawline Jawline Jawline Half Face (Including Neck) Neck front or Back Full face (excl. the neck) Areola Underarms Half Arm (Including Hands & Fingers) Shoulder Geard or Jaw-line or Cheeks Ull face (excl. the neck) Face ose or Ears entre Brow eck ands and Fingers inderarms all Arms Ull Arms (incl. underarm) (Including Hands & Fingers) moulders omach Centre Line UH Front or Back Fingers) Including Hands & Fingers	£30.00 £140.00 £150.00 £195.00 £195.00 £260.00 £115.00 £140.00 £170.00 £160.00 £200.00 £200.00 £200.00 £200.00 £35.00 £60.00 £60.00 £100.00 £100.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £150.00 £100.00 £200.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £100.00 £200.00 £200.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Laser hair removal (Male) - Fo Laser hair removal (Male) - Fo Laser hair removal (Male) - Th	ull front or Back+ Shoulder eet and Toes nighs (incl. knees) ower Legs (incl. either feet or knees) ull legs (incl. feet/toes) ull Bottom	£265.00 £60.00 £220.00 £220.00 £300.00 £170.00 £175.00	HAIR REMOVAL		



FACIAL THREADING					
Facial threading - Eyebrows		£35.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Facial threading - Forehead Thread		£35.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Facial threading - Chin or Lip Thread	£35.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Facial threading - Chin and Lip Thread	£40.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Facial threading - Chin and Neck Thread	£45.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Facial threading - Side, Cheek & Sideburn Thread	£40.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Facial threading - Full-face Thread (excluding brows)		00.08£	HAIR REMOVAL		
Facial threading - Full-face Thread (including brows)		£95.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
WAYING					
WAXING Waxing - Female - Nose	£30.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Lip or Chin	£30.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Lip and Chin		£45.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Eyebrow, Lip and chin:		£55.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Full Face	£65.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Underarm		£30.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Half Arm	£35.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Full Arm	£55.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Back	£55.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Chest and Stomach		£55.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Thong Bikini	£40.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
Waxing - Female - Extended Bikini (Brazilian or Hollyw	ood)	£65.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Full Leg		£60.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Female - Half Leg		£40.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Ear and Nose		£30.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Underarm		£35.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Half Arm		£45.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Full Arm		£60.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Upper Back		£65.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Full Back		£75.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Boyzilian		£65.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Intimate CSB		£85.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Half Leg		£45.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Full Leg		£65.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Trunk		£60.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Upper Chest		£60.00	HAIR REMOVAL		
Waxing - Male - Chest and Trunk	£85.00	HAIR REMOVAL			
LPG ENDERMOLOGIE ALLIANCE					
LPG BODY					
LPG Endermologie – Introduction	20 min	£60.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to treat	20 min	£60.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to treat	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to treat	40 min	£120.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Choice of 11 areas to treat	45 min	£135.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming	40 min 60 min	£120.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Anti-Cellulite Skin Firming LPG Endermologie - Full Body Sculpting	60 min	£180.00 £180.00	BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Fluid Mobilisation	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Relaxation	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Endermopuncture	50 min	£150.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Young Mum	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Décolleté & Bust	30 min	£90.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG Endermologie - Endermowear Suit	00 111111	£30.00	BODY CONTOURING		
LPG FACE					
LPG Endermologie - Glow	20 min	£60.00	SKIN REJUVENATION		
LPG Endermologie - Fluid Mobilisation (Lymphatic)	25 min	£75.00	SKIN REJUVENATION		
LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Replumping	35 min	£105.00	SKIN REJUVENATION		
LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Toning	35 min	£105.00	SKIN REJUVENATION		
LPG Endermologie - Age Defying Resculpting	35 min	£105.00	SKIN REJUVENATION		



EMSCULPT NEO	From	£500	
EMSCULPT Neo for Abdomen EMSCULPT Neo for Buttocks EMSCULPT Neo for Thighs COURSE OF 4 SESSIONS	30 min 30 min 30 min 30 min	£600 £600 £600 £2160	BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING
EMSCULPT Neo for Arms EMSCULPT Neo for Calves COURSE OF 4 SESSIONS	30 min 30 min 30 min	£500 £500 £1,800	BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING BODY CONTOURING
CHEMICAL PEEL			
Chemical peel - BioRePeelC13 Facial Chemical peel - TCA 40% Chemical peel - ENERPEEL Skin Peel - Mandelic Acid 4	0%	£250.00 £250.00 £140.00	SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION
LED light therapy		£85.00	SKIN REJUVENATION
FACIALS			
Facial - Deep Cleansing Facial Facial - Anti-aging Facial Facial - Anti-Acne Ultra Calming Facial Facial - Deep Moisturising Facial Facial - Express Facial		£75.00 £95.00 £85.00 £85.00 £60.00	SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION SKIN REJUVENATION
EYEBROWS			
Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread and Brow Tint Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread and Lash Tint Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax and Brow Tint Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax and Lash Tint Eyebrow shaping - Brow Thread with Brow and Lash Tir Eyebrow shaping - Brow Wax with Brow and Lash Tint Eyebrow tint/ Lash tint - Eyebrow or lash tint Eyebrow tint/ Lash tint - Eyebrow and lash tint	nt	£35.00 £50.00 £55.00 £55.00 £55.00 £75.00 £75.00 £35.00 £65.00	BEAUTY TREATMENTS
SEMI-PERMANENT MAKE-UP & MICROBLADING			
Semi-permanent make-up - Ombre Shaded Eyebrows Semi-permanent make-up - Lip Blush Semi-permanent make-up - Full Lip colour Semi-permanent make-up - Medical – Scar Camo & Areola Semi-permanent make-up - Eyelash Enhancement Semi-permanent make-up - Eyeliner & flick Semi-permanent make-up - Shaded Eyeliner Semi-permanent make-up - Latino Eyeliner Microblading - Hairstroke Eyebrows Microblading - Hairstroke / shading 3D Brows		£740.00 £700.00 £740.00 £740.00 £600.00 £700.00 £740.00 £800.00 £740.00 £740.00	BEAUTY TREATMENTS